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Départ : 30/06 - 15:36:56 84,52 Km/h1:03.883N°531 CARBONNEL ArthurMeilleur tour : 

Météo : Pluie        Air : 16°C        Piste : Mouillée

Clt N° Pilote Concurrent Equipement Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3 Temps Ecart Tours

1 531 CARBONNEL Arthur UNIVERSAL DRIVERS BIREL /  16.494 26.220 21.169 1:03.883 7

2 513 LETAILLEUR Thomas MIRAGE EXPRIT /  16.369 26.226 21.331 1:03.926 0.043 6

3 527 MELET Matthieu KURB BY MD SODI /  16.644 25.943 21.364 1:03.951 0.068 7

4 501 VALENTE Enzo MGT DISTRIBUTION BIREL /  16.671 26.113 21.191 1:03.975 0.092 7

5 584 PROBST-COLLOMP Ayrton MGT BIRELART FRANCE BIREL /  16.805 26.169 21.175 1:04.149 0.266 7

6 601 POULAIN Antoine APKC SODI /  16.909 26.135 21.362 1:04.406 0.523 4

7 555 RIZZETTO Julien 1SPIRIT CRG BY KCM /  16.868 26.385 21.455 1:04.708 0.825 7

8 589 HARMUTH Nicolas IPH MOTORSPORT EXPRIT /  16.900 26.220 21.664 1:04.784 0.901 7

9 508 WANEGUE Vincent BRK BIREL /  16.850 26.498 21.507 1:04.855 0.972 6

10 506 LEUILLET Gabin CPB SODI /  16.834 26.637 21.565 1:05.036 1.153 7

11 521 BOISSEAUX Charles-Eric CASTELLET KART RACING BIREL /  17.151 26.437 21.565 1:05.153 1.270 6

12 503 AIMABLE Gavin MGT BIREL /  16.851 26.370 21.959 1:05.180 1.297 7

13 604 DE VITO Rodolphe TK RACING TONY KART /  17.036 26.689 21.482 1:05.207 1.324 7

14 607 DUCROT Emmanuel FILET DE GAZ SODI /  17.025 26.458 21.743 1:05.226 1.343 7

15 632 BOURDAIS Christian AP KARTING BIREL /  16.996 26.371 21.878 1:05.245 1.362 6

16 502 LEHMANN Enzo FOTI TEAM JUNIOR PRAGA /  17.086 26.778 21.493 1:05.357 1.474 7

17 504 ROGER Alexis MGT DISTRIBUTION BIREL /  16.962 26.923 21.619 1:05.504 1.621 2

18 611 PORTMANN Benoit NS COMPÉTITION BIREL /  17.194 26.888 21.616 1:05.698 1.815 5

19 517 DUCHAUSSOY Julien MGT BIREL /  17.219 26.898 21.690 1:05.807 1.924 6

20 536 BOUCHY Morgane ANGEL'S KART TEAM PRAGA /  17.111 26.987 21.866 1:05.964 2.081 6

21 625 CANN Francois RK COMPETITION TONY KART /  17.345 26.771 22.196 1:06.312 2.429 6

22 560 VINCENTINI Ugo NS COMPÉTITON BIREL /  17.649 26.856 21.815 1:06.320 2.437 6

23 505 RAMIN Laurent IPH MOTORSPORT EXPRIT /  17.730 27.011 21.653 1:06.394 2.511 6

24 577 GUTKNECHT Cédric IPH EXPRIT /  17.512 26.852 22.047 1:06.411 2.528 6

25 609 FIGHIERA Thierry MIRAGE KARTING EXPRIT /  17.622 27.196 21.858 1:06.676 2.793 6

26 608 AIT OUARET Hakim AIT OUARET SODI /  17.680 26.969 22.057 1:06.706 2.823 6

27 605 RIZZETTO David RIZZETTO CRG BY KCM /  17.687 26.994 22.159 1:06.840 2.957 6

28 507 RODRIGUES Alexandre CASTELLET KART RACING BIREL /  17.480 26.956 22.431 1:06.867 2.984 6

29 568 HARMUTH Stéphane IPH EXPRIT /  18.055 26.836 22.211 1:07.102 3.219 6

30 598 SITTER Philippe NS COMPÉTITION BIREL /  17.873 27.779 22.300 1:07.952 4.069 6

31 537 CHALET Lionel FRÈRES DE KART KOSMIC /  18.536 27.121 22.306 1:07.963 4.080 6

32 644 VALLAR Damien SPIRGEL RACING TEAM BIREL /  18.336 27.534 22.632 1:08.502 4.619 6

33 603 MATHÉ Ludovic SPIRGEL RACING TEAM BIREL /  18.200 27.864 23.723 1:09.787 5.904 6
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S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Clt N° Temps Clt N° Temps Clt N° Temps Clt N° Pilote Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 527 16.312 1 527 25.943 1 531 21.057 1 527 MELET Matthieu 1:03.459 1:03.951 0.492

2 513 16.369 2 531 26.037 2 584 21.138 2 531 CARBONNEL Arthur 1:03.588 1:03.883 0.295

3 531 16.494 3 601 26.043 3 501 21.191 3 584 PROBST-COLLOMP Ayrton 1:03.857 1:04.149 0.292

4 584 16.550 4 501 26.113 4 527 21.204 4 513 LETAILLEUR Thomas 1:03.889 1:03.926 0.037

5 501 16.671 5 555 26.152 5 601 21.304 5 501 VALENTE Enzo 1:03.975 1:03.975

6 589 16.720 6 584 26.169 6 513 21.313 6 601 POULAIN Antoine 1:04.084 1:04.406 0.322

7 601 16.737 7 513 26.207 7 589 21.385 7 589 HARMUTH Nicolas 1:04.325 1:04.784 0.459

8 506 16.774 8 589 26.220 8 555 21.455 8 555 RIZZETTO Julien 1:04.475 1:04.708 0.233

9 508 16.850 9 632 26.309 9 604 21.482 9 632 BOURDAIS Christian 1:04.839 1:05.245 0.406

10 503 16.851 10 503 26.370 10 502 21.493 10 508 WANEGUE Vincent 1:04.855 1:04.855

11 555 16.868 11 521 26.414 11 508 21.507 11 506 LEUILLET Gabin 1:04.976 1:05.036 0.060

12 504 16.962 12 607 26.458 12 632 21.559 12 503 AIMABLE Gavin 1:04.980 1:05.180 0.200

13 607 16.964 13 508 26.498 13 521 21.565 13 521 BOISSEAUX Charles-Eric 1:05.130 1:05.153 0.023

14 632 16.971 14 502 26.603 13 506 21.565 14 502 LEHMANN Enzo 1:05.134 1:05.357 0.223

15 536 16.976 15 506 26.637 15 611 21.616 15 607 DUCROT Emmanuel 1:05.165 1:05.226 0.061

16 604 17.023 16 604 26.671 16 504 21.619 16 604 DE VITO Rodolphe 1:05.176 1:05.207 0.031

17 502 17.038 17 517 26.730 17 505 21.653 17 504 ROGER Alexis 1:05.504 1:05.504

18 611 17.090 18 625 26.771 18 517 21.690 18 611 PORTMANN Benoit 1:05.594 1:05.698 0.104

19 521 17.151 19 568 26.836 19 607 21.743 19 517 DUCHAUSSOY Julien 1:05.639 1:05.807 0.168

20 625 17.172 20 536 26.844 20 503 21.759 20 536 BOUCHY Morgane 1:05.686 1:05.964 0.278

21 517 17.219 21 577 26.852 21 560 21.815 21 560 VINCENTINI Ugo 1:05.992 1:06.320 0.328

22 507 17.251 22 560 26.856 22 609 21.858 22 625 CANN Francois 1:06.082 1:06.312 0.230

23 605 17.291 23 611 26.888 23 536 21.866 23 505 RAMIN Laurent 1:06.188 1:06.394 0.206

24 560 17.321 24 504 26.923 24 568 21.966 24 609 FIGHIERA Thierry 1:06.205 1:06.676 0.471

25 609 17.400 25 609 26.947 25 577 22.047 25 577 GUTKNECHT Cédric 1:06.350 1:06.411 0.061

26 577 17.451 26 507 26.956 26 608 22.057 26 605 RIZZETTO David 1:06.371 1:06.840 0.469

27 505 17.524 27 608 26.969 27 605 22.086 27 507 RODRIGUES Alexandre 1:06.601 1:06.867 0.266

28 608 17.594 28 605 26.994 28 625 22.139 28 608 AIT OUARET Hakim 1:06.620 1:06.706 0.086

29 537 17.727 29 505 27.011 29 598 22.300 29 568 HARMUTH Stéphane 1:06.719 1:07.102 0.383

30 598 17.873 30 537 27.121 30 537 22.306 30 537 CHALET Lionel 1:07.154 1:07.963 0.809

31 568 17.917 31 644 27.534 31 507 22.394 31 598 SITTER Philippe 1:07.822 1:07.952 0.130

32 644 17.970 32 598 27.649 32 644 22.569 32 644 VALLAR Damien 1:08.073 1:08.502 0.429

33 603 18.200 33 603 27.864 33 603 23.031 33 603 MATHÉ Ludovic 1:09.095 1:09.787 0.692
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Tours Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3Temps au tour

N°501   VALENTE Enzo

1 17.591 26.700 21.404 1:05.695

2 16.829 26.496 21.332 1:04.657

3 17.107 26.315 21.530 1:04.952

4 17.158 26.485 21.871 1:05.514

5 17.225 26.360 21.618 1:05.203

6 16.826 26.314 21.242 1:04.382

7 16.671 26.113 21.191 1:03.975

N°502   LEHMANN Enzo

1 17.476 27.217 21.656 1:06.349

2 17.427 27.342 21.554 1:06.323

3 17.844 27.090 22.414 1:07.348

4 17.140 27.726 22.805 1:07.671

5 17.389 27.169 21.559 1:06.117

6 17.086 26.778 21.493 1:05.357

7 17.038 26.603 21.930 1:05.571

N°503   AIMABLE Gavin

1 17.935 27.034 22.259 1:07.228

2 17.033 26.484 22.084 1:05.601

3 17.142 27.123 22.062 1:06.327

4 17.374 27.995 22.070 1:07.439

5 17.122 26.602 21.982 1:05.706

6 16.851 26.370 21.959 1:05.180

7 16.934 26.561 21.759 1:05.254

N°504   ROGER Alexis

1 17.336 27.046 21.652 1:06.034

2 16.962 26.923 21.619 1:05.504

N°505   RAMIN Laurent

1 17.524 27.228 22.241 1:06.993

2 17.930 27.030 21.914 1:06.874

3 18.152 27.238 22.043 1:07.433

4 17.820 27.238 22.165 1:07.223

5 17.553 27.019 21.949 1:06.521

6 17.730 27.011 21.653 1:06.394

N°506   LEUILLET Gabin

1 17.176 26.702 21.879 1:05.757

Tours Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3Temps au tour

2 17.137 26.753 21.741 1:05.631

3 16.792 26.764 22.841 1:06.397

4 17.239 26.817 22.216 1:06.272

5 16.774 26.829 21.632 1:05.235

6 16.834 26.637 21.565 1:05.036

7 16.859 26.642 21.604 1:05.105

N°507   RODRIGUES Alexandre

1 18.513 27.408 22.670 1:08.591

2 17.683 27.356 22.554 1:07.593

3 17.480 26.956 22.431 1:06.867

4 17.251 27.212 24.786 1:09.249

5 17.790 29.212 22.394 1:09.396

6 17.437 27.422 22.432 1:07.291

N°508   WANEGUE Vincent

1 18.317 27.708 21.754 1:07.779

2 17.314 26.792 21.670 1:05.776

3 17.020 26.655 21.560 1:05.235

4 16.935 26.820 21.670 1:05.425

5 17.141 26.808 21.591 1:05.540

6 16.850 26.498 21.507 1:04.855

N°513   LETAILLEUR Thomas

1 17.933 26.771 21.649 1:06.353

2 16.650 26.207 56.031 1:38.888

3 16.555 26.244 21.376 1:04.175

4 16.435 26.265 21.547 1:04.247

5 16.565 26.356 21.313 1:04.234

6 16.369 26.226 21.331 1:03.926

N°517   DUCHAUSSOY Julien

1 18.100 27.209 22.693 1:08.002

2 18.830 27.401 21.911 1:08.142

3 17.276 26.773 22.066 1:06.115

4 17.411 26.839 21.870 1:06.120

5 17.732 26.730 22.190 1:06.652

6 17.219 26.898 21.690 1:05.807

N°521   BOISSEAUX Charles-Eric

1 51.079 27.846 22.611 1:41.536

Tours Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3Temps au tour

2 17.292 26.932 21.977 1:06.201

3 17.238 35.107 21.614 1:13.959

4 17.217 26.953 21.986 1:06.156

5 17.151 26.437 21.565 1:05.153

6 17.246 26.414 21.798 1:05.458

N°527   MELET Matthieu

1 16.569 26.418 21.403 1:04.390

2 16.644 25.943 21.364 1:03.951

3 16.423 26.732 21.204 1:04.359

4 16.312 26.241 21.430 1:03.983

5 16.483 26.252 21.230 1:03.965

6 16.759 26.257 21.236 1:04.252

7 16.671 26.305 22.017 1:04.993

N°531   CARBONNEL Arthur

1 17.167 26.549 21.468 1:05.184

2 16.766 26.272 21.394 1:04.432

3 16.494 26.220 21.169 1:03.883

4 16.846 26.227 21.575 1:04.648

5 16.804 26.524 21.430 1:04.758

6 16.744 26.431 21.057 1:04.232

7 16.728 26.037 21.199 1:03.964

N°536   BOUCHY Morgane

1 17.403 27.542 22.052 1:06.997

2 17.302 29.044 22.293 1:08.639

3 17.414 28.217 21.977 1:07.608

4 17.409 27.043 21.886 1:06.338

5 17.111 26.987 21.866 1:05.964

6 16.976 26.844 22.389 1:06.209

N°537   CHALET Lionel

1 20.367 27.732 24.415 1:12.514

2 18.536 27.121 22.306 1:07.963

3 17.929 27.981 22.454 1:08.364

4 18.372 27.227 22.624 1:08.223

5 18.092 27.377 22.808 1:08.277

6 17.727 28.977 23.237 1:09.941
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Tours Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3Temps au tour

N°555   RIZZETTO Julien

1 17.063 27.413 21.869 1:06.345

2 17.360 26.689 21.815 1:05.864

3 16.930 26.814 21.859 1:05.603

4 17.144 26.877 21.504 1:05.525

5 17.086 26.228 21.512 1:04.826

6 17.015 26.152 21.698 1:04.865

7 16.868 26.385 21.455 1:04.708

N°560   VINCENTINI Ugo

1 19.209 27.669 22.561 1:09.439

2 17.321 26.937 23.810 1:08.068

3 17.545 26.970 22.232 1:06.747

4 17.574 27.082 22.654 1:07.310

5 21.915 28.707 22.036 1:12.658

6 17.649 26.856 21.815 1:06.320

N°568   HARMUTH Stéphane

1 18.501 27.373 21.966 1:07.840

2 18.423 27.995 22.454 1:08.872

3 18.099 27.188 22.074 1:07.361

4 17.961 27.586 22.086 1:07.633

5 18.055 26.836 22.211 1:07.102

6 17.917 27.688 22.485 1:08.090

N°577   GUTKNECHT Cédric

1 18.360 29.577 22.442 1:10.379

2 17.691 27.138 22.154 1:06.983

3 17.738 27.480 22.339 1:07.557

4 17.451 27.349 22.176 1:06.976

5 17.512 26.852 22.047 1:06.411

6 17.849 28.191 22.234 1:08.274

N°584   PROBST-COLLOMP Ayrton

1 17.321 27.177 21.535 1:06.033

2 17.502 26.716 21.295 1:05.513

3 17.132 26.759 21.977 1:05.868

4 17.081 26.463 21.432 1:04.976

5 16.550 26.916 21.336 1:04.802

6 16.869 26.352 21.138 1:04.359

Tours Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3Temps au tour

7 16.805 26.169 21.175 1:04.149

N°589   HARMUTH Nicolas

1 17.194 26.596 21.770 1:05.560

2 16.720 26.734 21.638 1:05.092

3 16.915 26.502 21.828 1:05.245

4 16.900 26.220 21.664 1:04.784

5 16.743 26.559 21.676 1:04.978

6 16.900 26.443 21.748 1:05.091

7 17.352 26.626 21.385 1:05.363

N°598   SITTER Philippe

1 20.108 28.153 22.809 1:11.070

2 18.348 27.960 22.526 1:08.834

3 17.920 28.084 22.698 1:08.702

4 18.032 27.825 22.404 1:08.261

5 17.873 27.779 22.300 1:07.952

6 18.283 27.649 22.556 1:08.488

N°601   POULAIN Antoine

1 17.745 26.255 21.304 1:05.304

2 16.909 26.135 21.362 1:04.406

3 17.178 26.043 21.357 1:04.578

4 16.737 26.482 22.124 1:05.343

N°603   MATHÉ Ludovic

1 20.605 28.638 24.016 1:13.259

2 22.341 35.628 24.158 1:22.127

3 18.641 28.223 23.729 1:10.593

4 18.388 28.261 23.170 1:09.819

5 18.505 28.353 23.031 1:09.889

6 18.200 27.864 23.723 1:09.787

N°604   DE VITO Rodolphe

1 17.980 26.856 21.817 1:06.653

2 17.237 26.933 22.066 1:06.236

3 17.630 26.890 21.653 1:06.173

4 17.023 26.887 21.660 1:05.570

5 17.276 26.899 21.860 1:06.035

6 17.273 26.671 21.814 1:05.758

7 17.036 26.689 21.482 1:05.207

Tours Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3Temps au tour

N°605   RIZZETTO David

1 18.598 27.525 22.127 1:08.250

2 17.291 27.588 23.130 1:08.009

3 17.950 27.188 22.086 1:07.224

4 17.687 26.994 22.159 1:06.840

5 18.524 27.072 23.056 1:08.652

6 18.261 27.239 22.555 1:08.055

N°607   DUCROT Emmanuel

1 17.625 27.221 22.015 1:06.861

2 17.381 26.996 21.944 1:06.321

3 17.558 26.758 21.830 1:06.146

4 17.218 26.466 22.446 1:06.130

5 17.648 26.635 21.857 1:06.140

6 16.964 26.874 21.756 1:05.594

7 17.025 26.458 21.743 1:05.226

N°608   AIT OUARET Hakim

1 19.388 27.539 22.136 1:09.063

2 18.208 27.346 22.376 1:07.930

3 17.803 27.067 22.133 1:07.003

4 17.680 26.969 22.057 1:06.706

5 17.594 27.441 22.394 1:07.429

6 18.210 28.156 24.728 1:11.094

N°609   FIGHIERA Thierry

1 18.523 27.647 22.391 1:08.561

2 17.622 27.196 21.858 1:06.676

3 17.550 27.176 22.040 1:06.766

4 17.400 27.264 22.282 1:06.946

5 17.497 27.438 22.006 1:06.941

6 17.615 26.947 22.194 1:06.756

N°611   PORTMANN Benoit

1 17.656 27.241 21.949 1:06.846

2 17.090 26.978 21.897 1:05.965

3 17.473 29.295 23.618 1:10.386

4 17.194 26.888 21.616 1:05.698

5 17.168 29.974 23.327 1:10.469
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Tours Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3Temps au tour

N°625   CANN Francois

1 19.124 27.823 22.462 1:09.409

2 17.761 27.250 22.139 1:07.150

3 17.415 26.909 22.187 1:06.511

4 17.319 26.812 22.397 1:06.528

5 17.172 27.023 22.431 1:06.626

6 17.345 26.771 22.196 1:06.312

N°632   BOURDAIS Christian

1 17.981 26.352 22.284 1:06.617

2 17.242 45.631 21.559 1:24.432

3 17.191 26.309 21.810 1:05.310

4 16.996 26.371 21.878 1:05.245

5 16.971 26.603 21.766 1:05.340

6 17.131 26.645 22.033 1:05.809

N°644   VALLAR Damien

1 21.562 28.553 22.935 1:13.050

2 17.970 28.194 22.569 1:08.733

3 18.133 28.854 22.694 1:09.681

4 18.105 28.387 22.961 1:09.453

5 18.336 27.534 22.632 1:08.502

6 18.151 27.917 22.794 1:08.862


